
CONNECTIONS SUMMER 2020  
“The Parables of Jesus” 

DATE WHERE ACTIVITY LESSON  
     

Tuesday, June 9 Church Cookout/Lawn 
games 

Testimony/mixer  

     

Tuesday, June 16 Church Kickball How to Understand 
the Parables 

 

     

Tuesday, June 23 Church Wiffleball The Seed and the 
Sower 

 

     
Sunday, June 28 Pirates’ Cove 6:00pm Minigolf/DQ $7.00   

     

Tuesday, June 30 Church Treasure hunt Hidden Treasure  

     

Tuesday, July 7 Church Cookout/Lawn 
games 

Testimony/mixer  

     
Tuesday, July 14 Church Cricket Pharisees and the 

tax collector 
 

     
Tuesday, July 21 Church Scavenger hunt Good Samaritan  

     
Sunday, July 26 Kingsley Civic Center Disc Golf   

     

Tuesday, July 28 Church Relay games Prodigal Son  

     
Tuesday, August 4 Church Cookout/ lawn 

games  
Testimony/mixer  

     

Sunday, August 9  Canoeing   

     
Tuesday, August 11 Church softball Lazarus and the 

rich man 
 

     
Tuesday, August 18 Church kickball Unjust Judge  

     
Tuesday, August 25 OFF    

     

Tuesday meetings are from 7:00-9:00pm. Due to the Corona Virus we will meet at the church property for the summer. 
We will meet outside as much as possible so bring lawn chairs. We will encourage you to practice social distancing. If you 
have questions contact Pastor Reist at 231-668-2726. 

 



  


